
Avago AFCT-701SDZ Folha de dados

Avago AFCT-701SDZ SFP+ 10G 10GBASE-LR 1310nm 10km Transceptor de Fibra Óptica

AFCT-701SDZ

Avago AFCT-701SDZ SFP+ 10G 10GBASE-LR 1310nm 10km Transceptor de Fibra Óptica

Compre agora

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://pt.genuinemodules.com/afct-701sdz
http://www.tcpdf.org

